
S.N.

Date of 
Claim 

Received Name of Stakeholders
Complete 
Address

Amount Claimed by 
the Stakeholders Amount Admitted

Claim 
(Admitted/ 
Rejected 
/Rejected 
in Part)

Catagory of 
Stakeholders

1 20.11.2018
Kotak Mahindra Bank 
Limited

Apeejay House, 
7th Floor, 15 Park 
Street, Kolkata - 
700016 4,78,50,376.18             4,78,50,376.18            Admitted

Secured 
Financial 
Creditor

2 05.12.2018
Asset Reconstructuion 
Company (India) Limited

The Ruby, 10th 
Floor, 29 Senapati 
Bapat Marg, 
Dadar (West) 
Mumbai - 400028 1,35,50,10,381.00        1,35,50,10,381.00       Admitted

Secured 
Financial 
Creditor

3 11.12.2018 Mr. Amarendra Kumar Rai

40/1/H, New 
Elias Road, 
Agarpara, 
Panihati, 
Kamarhati, North 
24 Parganas - 
700058 2,01,544.00                  2,01,544.00                 Admitted

Workman or 
Employee

4 12.12.2018 Mr. Brahmananda Panda

Madhusudanpur 
(CT), Nayasarai, 
Hooghly - 712513 24,451.00                     24,451.00                    Admitted

Workman or 
Employee

5 14.12.2018
SREI Equipment Finance 
Limited

Plot No. Y-10, 
Block EP, Sector 
V, Salt Lake City, 
Kolkata - 700091 62,45,683.00                -                               

Rejected in 
Full

Financial 
Creditor

1,40,93,32,435.18      1,40,30,86,752.18     

RAMSARUP VYAPAAR LIMITED - IN LIQUIDATION
List of Stakeholders as on 18th January, 2019

Liquidation Commencement Date: 16th November, 2018

Total


